

हरियाणा शहरी विकास प्राधिकरण

APPLICABLE TARIFF AFTER 5% HIKE EVERY FINANCIAL YEAR IN RESPECT TO TARIFF NOTIFICATION DT. 12TH JANUARY, 2018

S.No.	Category	Slab Units	Rate applicable as on 01.01.2018	Rate applicable as on 01.04.2023	Rate applicable as on 01.04.2024	Rate applicable as on 01.04.2025	Rate applicable as on 01.04.2026	Rate applicable as on 01.04.2027	Remarks
А	Water Charges on Reading basis	First 10 KL	2.50	2.63	2.76	2.89	3.04	3.19	
В	Water Charges on Reading basis	10 - 20 KL	5.00	5.25	5.51	5.79	6.08	6.38	
С	Water Charges on Reading basis	Above 20 KL - 30 KL	8.00	8.40	8.82	9.26	9.72	10.21	Flat rate of total water consumption
D	Water Charges on Reading basis	Above 30 KL	10.00	10.50	11.03	11.58	12.16	12.76	Flat rate of total water consumption
E	Water Charges on Unmetered	Plot Size upto 50 Sqm	50.00	52.50	55.13	57.88	60.78	63.81	
F	Water Charges on Unmetered	Plot Size Above 50 SQm - 100 Sqm	100.00	105.00	110.25	115.76	121.55	127.63	
G	Water Charges on Unmetered	Plot Size Above 100 SQm - 200 Sqm	250.00	262.50	275.63	289.41	303.88	319.07	
н	Water Charges on Unmetered	Additional Charges for increase in plot size of every 100 Sqm	200.00	210.00	220.50	231.53	243.10	255.26	

Α	Water Charges on Reading basis	First 20 KL	5.00	5.25	5.51	5.79	6.08	6.38	
В	Water Charges on Reading basis	Above 20 KL	10.00	10.50	11.03	11.58	12.16	12.76	
С	Water Charges on Unmetered	Not allowed							HSVP regulations 2001 applicable

А	Water Charges on Reading basis	Metered	10.00	10.50	11.03	11.58	12.16	12.76	
В	Water Charges on Unmetered	Not allowed							HSVP regulations 2001 applicable

Α	Water Charges on Reading basis	Metered	15.00	15.75	16.54	17.36	18.23	19.14	
В	Water Charges on Unmetered	Not allowed							HSVP regulations 2001 applicable

А	Water Charges on Reading basis	Metered	15.00	15.75	16.54	17.36	18.23	19.14	
В	Water Charges on Unmetered	Not allowed							HSVP regulations 2001 applicable

WEAK OF A COMPANY TO MUNICIPAL CORPORATIONS / COMMITTEES, LICENSED AREAS

А	Water Charges on Reading basis	Metered	10.00	10.50	11.03	11.58	12.16	12.76	
В	Water Charges on Unmetered	Not allowed	Not allowed						
С	Sewerage Charges Unmetered	To be fixed by concerning XEN as per sewage discharge certificate issued by Pollution Control Board.							

W 07. SERVICE OUTSIDE HSVP SECTORS >>>>

ole in of respective of respective		harges applicable in of respec
------------------------------------	--	--------------------------------

W 08. DISCONNECTION FEES / RECONNECTION FEES / METER TESTING >>>>

A	Disconnection	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
В	Reconnection	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
С	Meter Testings 15 mm	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	
D	Meter Testings 20-25 mm	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	
E	Meter Testings 40-50 mm	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00	
F	Meter Testings 50-100 mm	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	
G	Meter Testings above 100 mm	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	
н	Name Change Fees	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	

Α	Residential / Commercial & Other than agriculture	2.00	2.10	2.21	2.32	2.43	2.55	
В	Industrial	3.00	3.15	3.31	3.47	3.65	3.83	

(\(\) 10. LATE PAYMENT CHARGES \>>>>

A Late Payment Charges 10% 10% 10% 10% 10%	10% t bill of current bill	10% of current bill of d	rges 10% 10% of current bill of current	10% 10% 10% Surrent bill of current bill	10% 10% 10% 10% II of current bill of current bill of current bill of current bill
--	-------------------------------	-----------------------------	---	---	--

444 11. WATER SUPPLY THROUGH TANKER (3000 LTRS.) >>>>

Α	Residential within 5 KM	Half day	500.00	525.00	551.25	578.81	607.75	638.14	
В	Residential within 5 KM	Full day	750.00	787.50	826.88	868.22	911.63	957.21	
С	Residential outside 5 KM	Rs. 5/- per KM additional	5.00	5.25	5.51	5.79	6.08	6.38	
D	Private Tanker using HSVP Water	Residential	200.00	210.00	220.50	231.53	243.10	255.26	
E	Private Tanker using HSVP Water	Other than residential	500.00	525.00	551.25	578.81	607.75	638.14	